
SL. 

NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

DATE 

gnou INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY THE PEOPUES 
UNIVERSITY STUDY CENTRE (LM1), WARNANIOS COLLEGE, TRIVANDRUM-15 

17-11-2024 

17-11-2024 

17-11-2024 

17-11-2024 

18-11-2024 

19-11-2024 

20-11-2024 

21-11-2024 

22-11-2024 

10. 23-11-2024 

11. 24-11-2024 

12. 24-11-2024 

13. 25-11-2024 

14. 26-11-2024 

15. 27-11-2024 

16. 28-11-2024 

17. 29-11-2024 

18. 30-11-2024 

19. 01-12-2024 

20. 01-12-2024 

21. 01-12-2024 

22. 02-12-2024 

23. 08-12-2024 

24. 08-12-2024 

Web-Enabled Counselling Schedule For 

TIME 

9.00am - 11.00am 

11.10am - 1.10pm 

1.30pm -3.30pm 
3.40pm - 5.40pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

7.30pm - 9.30pm 

7.30pm - 9.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

7.30pm - 9.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

BCA VI 

9.00am-11.00am 

11.10am -1.10pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 

9.00am - 11.00am 

11.10am - 1.10pm 

1.30pm -3.30pm 

7.30pm -9.30pm 
1.30pm -3.30pm 

3.40pm -5.40pm 

COURSE CODE 

BCS-062 

BCS-062 

MCS-022 

MCS-022 

BCSP-064 

BCS-062 

BCSP-064 

MCS-022 

BCSP-064 

BCS-062 

BCSL-063 

BCSL-063 

BCS-062 

MCS-022 

BCSP-064 

BCS-062 

MCS-022 

BCSP-064 

MCS-022 

MCS-022 

MCS-022 

BCSP-064 

BCSL-063 

BCSL-063 

COUNSELLOR'S NAME 

Shri. Muraly K 

Shri. Muraly K 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu V S 

Dr. Reshmi. V 

Shri. Muraly K 

Dr. Reshmi. V 

Shri. Shitbu VS 

Dr. Reshmi. V 

Shri. Muraly K 

Shri. Shibu V S 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Muraly K 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Dr. Reshmi. V 

Shri. Muraly K 

Shri. Shitbu V S 

Dr. Reshmi. V 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu V S 

Dr. Reshmi. V 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu V S 

CONTACT NO. 

9495901921 

9495901921 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9894815748 

9495901921 

9894815748 

9961330770 

9894815748 

9495901921 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9495901921 

9961330770 

9894815748 

9495901921 

9961330770 

9894815748 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9894815748 

9961330770 

9961330770 



25. 15-12-2024 

|gnoRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
|UNIVERSITY SIUDY CENTRE (LMI), MAR NANIOS COLLEGE, TRVANDRUM-5 

26. 15-12-2024 

27. 

28. 

22-12-2024 

22-12-2024 

29. 22-12-2024 

30. 29-12-2024 

31. 29-12-2024 

32. 29-12-2024 
NOTE: 

9.00am - 11.00am 

11.10am - 1.10pm 
9.00am - 11.00am 

11.10am - 1.10pm 

1.30pm -3.30pm 
9.00am - 11.00am 

11.10am - 1.10pm 

1.30pm -3.30pm 

GANDHI 

BCSL-063 

BCSL-063 

ATIONA lar ranos Collose 
Nalanchra P0 Thruranasthapura 95 015 

Dr CENT 

BCSL-063 

BCSL-063 

UNIVESS 

BCSL-063 

Mar Ivanios College, Nalanchira, Thiruvananthapuram-15. 

BCSL-063 

70% attendanceis compulsory in practical lab sessions 

BCSL-063 

BCSL-063 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu VS 

All practical sessions will be conducted as OFFLINE MODE at IGNOU Study Centre 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu V S 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Link to join WhatsApp group: https://chat.whatsapp.com/JReZC9vjy6895zClo7YXfi 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu VS 

Shri. Shibu VS 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9961330770 

9961330770 

Dr. SUJUc!JOSEP 
CO-ORDINATOR 

IGNOU Study Centre -1441 
Mar lvanios College (Autenaernous) 

Thiruvananthapuram -695 015 
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